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Specialist in Optical Amplifiers
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§ 3 Our product is manufactured under a HKQAA
i I1SO 9001 certified quality management system.
“‘v‘.?.i_:" The 1SO 9001:2015 certification applies to the

1SO 9001 :26;5 Hong Kong production site only
Certificate No.: CC 5346

Brightening the world with platform



“KRDRKIEDFA LXmomcs

Specialist in Optical Amplifiers

MIESEL

BsS | AEDFA-FS AEDFA-PM-FS

TEREK BHAY(E 1540 nm ~ 1560 nm BAAY(E 1540 nm ~ 1560 nm

T BAANE 1.5 nm ~ 6.0 nm BAANE 1.5 nm ~ 6.0 nm

1AM (BAIEETES ImWAY ) EAANE 50 mW ~ 200 mW BHAYE 50 mW ~ 200 mW

BAINE BT -5 dBm ~ 0 dBm HAFY(E -5 dBm ~ 0 dBm

prhEEE HAME 100 fs ~ 1000 fs HAME 100 fs ~ 1000 fs

BEEIME HAYE 10 MHz ~ 25 MHz #HAYE 10 MHz ~ 25 MHz

BN/ BLIREE B/JME30dB B/JME30dB

(RIRIEXIG S E17(E 0.3 dB, &A(E 0.5 dB -

IRiRIEE A EANUE 0.3 ps, HxA{E 0.5 ps -

RiRIEYEEL - E3FY(E 23 dB, £/JME 20 dB

Se4T A SMF-28 1550nmER{mREIEYEET
AR ERE S E IR S

BB YEIF - BRRVEIKECA (CPA) Bk

TERE 0 ~40°C

EFRE -10 ~ 70 °C

=Eh 90 — 240 VAC, 47 - 63 Hz

a8 RT 260(W) x 330(D) x 120(H) mm

=l AR, SRIBCEREIR

LCD EIRET BLINE, RIBHCEEM, BIAIDE (Pi%)

HHENEO RS232 (B &=l &iHEk) / LAKXW (PIi)

RIF RiFRERs (TEC) T

FEERERS FC/APC,FC/UPC, SC/APC, SC/UPC

TEE

aaa: BHEEE (ps)
A— bb : EEIME (MHz)
Y - _FCQ- - —cc-R-
FRils AEDFA(-PM)-FS-aaa-bb-cc-B-dd - HERERETIE (dBm)
dd : FA - FC/APC, FC - FC/UPC, SA - SC/APC, SC - SC/UPC

AmonicsE AN TIRIEERITII AR |, LIAREF Rt R RIRSHRANE, At AEFIHMEINEEN , BABITEN.

Amonics Limited (Hong Kong)

14/F, Lee King Industrial Building, 12 Ng Fong Street, & CL:::EsRB @ C
San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong PRODUCT

Tel :+852 2428 9723, Fax :+852 2428 9704 AVOID EXPOSURE TO BEAM

Beijing Amonics Co. Ltd. (Beijing)
Room 902, Unit 1 Joy Mansion, NO.99 Chaoyang North Road, Beijing China 100123
Tel :+86 10 8478 3386, Fax :+86 10 8478 3396

Email: contact@amonics.com Website: www.amonics.com

Brightening the world with platform
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